

MACC - 44/2014
(R – 56/2014)

Order No. 51
Dated-19-12-2022

P.O. is on leave. Ld ADJ, 17th Court, Alipore is P.O.I/C.
Today is fixed for filing money receipt by petitioner & evidence.
Claimant is absent w/o steps. O.P-2 is present by filing hazira.
Fix 21/01/2023 for filing money receipt by petitioner & evidence.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court, In-Charge, Alipore,
South 24-Parganas.

