

MACC - 44/2014
R – 56/2014

Order No. 53
Dated-21-03-2023

Today is fixed for filing money receipt and evidence.

OP-2 is present by filing hazira. Claimant files a petition praying for an adjournment.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 04/04/2023 for for filing money receipt and evidence.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

