

**MACC - 44/2014**  
**R – 56/2014**

**Order No. 54**  
**Dated-04-04-2023**

Today is fixed for filing money receipt and evidence.  
OP-2 is present by filing hazira. Claimant is absent w/o steps.  
The case is adjourned today.  
Fix 17/06/2023 for for filing money receipt and evidence.

MACC Tribunal Judge,  
18<sup>th</sup> Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

