

MACC - 44/2014
R – 56/2014

Order No. 56
Dated-21-07-2023

Today is fixed for filing money receipt and evidence.

No step taken by the parties.

The case is adjourned today due to resolution of the Local Bar.

Fix **01/09/2023** for for filing money receipt and evidence.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

