

MACC - 44/2014
R – 56/2014

Order No. 58
Dated-12-10-2023

Today is fixed for filing money receipt by the claimant and evidence. OP-2 is present by filing hazira. No step is taken by the claimant and on repeated calls found absent.

On careful perusal of the order sheet and other materials on record its found that Claimant takes no step since a long.

Fix **04/01/2024** for filing show cause by the claimant as to why the case shall not be dismissed for default.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

