

MACC - 44/2014
R – 56/2014

Order No. 60
Dated-31-01-2024

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the claimant

OP-2 is present by filing hazira. Claimant files a verified show cause petition.

Fix **19/03/2024** for hearing of the petition filed by the claimant.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

