

MACC - 44/2014
R – 56/2014

Order No. 64
Dated-03-08-2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition filed by the claimant as last chance i/d necessary order.

Claimant files an adjournment petn on the grounds stated therein.

OP files hazira.

On the prayer of the claimant, the case is adjourned today.

Adjn to **20-11-2024** for hearing of the petition filed by the claimant as **last chance i/d necessary order.**

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

