

MACC - 44/2014

R – 56/2014

Order No. 66

Dated-14-02-2025

Court is vacant. I am in charge of the court.

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition filed by the claimant as **last chance i/d necessary order.**

Both the parties are absent without steps.

Adjn due to resolution of local bar to **08-04-2025** for hearing of the petition filed by the claimant as **last chance i/d necessary order.**

MACC Tribunal Judge,  
18<sup>th</sup> Court i/c, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

