

MACC - 44/2014
R – 56/2014

Order No. 71
Dated- 29-11-2025

Court is vacant. I am in charge of the court.

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition filed by the claimant as
last chance i/d necessary order.

Claimant files hazira.

No step is taken by the OP-2.

None moves the petn for hearing petn.

For ends of justice, adjn to **19-01-2026** for hearing of the petition
filed by the claimant as **last chance i/d necessary order.**

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court i/c, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

