

MACC - 44/2014
R – 56/2014

Order No. 73
Dated- 07-03-2026

Court is vacant. I am in charge of the court.

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition filed by the claimant as last chance i/d necessary order.

Both the parties file hazira.

Record is taken up for hearing of petn filed by the claimant.

Heard and considered.

Causes reflected in the reply of show cause seem satisfactory, hence accepted.

Fix to **23-04-2026** for filing money receipt of Rs 500/- to be deposited with DLSA, Alipore by the claimant and f/evidence as per order dated 19-09-2022.

D/C

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court i/c, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

